OMSE

Oregon Museum of Science and Industry

2025 STUDIO GHIBLI FILM FEST

JAN10 - FEB 09

Jan. 10
6:30 PM
9:00PM

Jan. 11

2:00PM
4.00PM
6:00PM
8:30 PM

Jan. 12

2:00PM
4:.00 PM
6:00PM

Jan. 15
6:00 PM
815PM

Jan. 17
6:30 PM
8:30 PM

Jan.18

2:.00PM
4:.00PM
6.00 PM
8:30 PM

Jan. 19

2:00PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM

Jan. 20
2:.00PM
4:.00PM
6.00 PM

Jan. 21
6:30 PM

Jan. 22
715 PM

Jan. 23
715 PM

Jan. 24
6:30 PM
8:30 PM

Jan. 25

2:.00PM
4:.00PM
6.00 PM
8:30 PM

Friday (Opening Night: 20th Anniversary)
Howl’s Moving Castle (Dub)
Howl’s Moving Castle (Dub)

Saturday

Kiki’s Delivery Service (Dub)

The Secret World of Arrietty (Dub)

Pom Poko (Sub)

Nausicaa of the Valley of the Wind (Dub)

Sunday

Ponyo (Dub)

When Marnie Was There (Dub)
The Boy and the Heron (Sub)

Wednesday
Only Yesterday (Dub)
Spirited Away (Dub)

Friday
Grave of the Fireflies (Sub)
Nausicad of the Valley of the Wind (Sub)

Saturday

My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)
Ponyo (Dub)

Castleinthe Sky (Dub)
Howl’s Moving Castle (Sub)

Sunday

The Cat Returns (Dub)
Whisper of the Heart (Dub)
Spirited Away (Sub)

Monday

Kiki’s Delivery Service (Dub)
When Marnie Was There (Sub)
The Boy and the Heron (Dub)

Tuesday
The Wind Rises (Sub)

Wednesday
Reel Eats: My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)

Thursday
Reel Eats: My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)

Friday
Porco Rosso (Dub)
Howl’s Moving Castle (Dub)

Saturday

The Secret World of Arrietty (Dub)
Kiki’s Delivery Service (Dub)

Only Yesterday (Sub)

The Boy and the Heron (Dub)

Jan. 26

2:00PM
4:00 PM
6:00PM

Jan. 27
3:00PM
5.00PM
7:00PM

Jan. 28
6:30 PM

Jan. 30
6:15PM
8:00 PM

Jan. 31
615PM
8:30 PM

Feb. O1
2:00PM
4:00 PM
6:15PM
8:45PM

Feb. 02
2:00PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

Feb. 05
6:15PM
8:00PM

Feb. 07
6:30 PM
8:30 PM

Feb. 08
1:00PM
2:45PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00PM

Feb. 09
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:30 PM

Sunday

My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)
From Up On Poppy Hill (Sub)
Spirited Away (Dub)

Monday

Ponyo (Dub)

My Neighbor Totoro (Sub)
Castleinthe Sky (Sub)

Tuesday
The Tale of the Princess Kaguya (Sub)

Thursday
Grave of the Fireflies (Sub)
Tales From Earthsea (Sub)

Friday
Pom Poko (Dub)
Nausicaa of the Valley of the Wind (Dub)

Saturday

Ponyo (Dub)

Tales From Earthsea (Dub)
The Wind Rises (Dub)
Spirited Away (Sub)

Sunday

Kiki’s Delivery Service (Dub)
The Cat Returns (Dub)
Castle inthe Sky (Dub)

Wednesday
Porco Rosso (Sub)
The Tale of the Princess Kaguya (Dub)

Friday
Grave of the Fireflies (Sub)
Howl’s Moving Castle (Dub)

Saturday

My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)

The Secret World of Arrietty (Dub)

From Up On Poppy Hill (Dub)

The Boy and the Heron (Dub)

Nausicaa of the Valley of the Wind (Dub)

Sunday

Kiki’s Delivery Service (Dub)
Whisper of the Heart (Sub)
Spirited Away (Dub)



