ONO Orgon Museum of Science and Industry 3025 STUDIO GHIBLI FILM FEST JAN 10 - FEB 09



Jan. 10	Friday (Opening Night: 20th Anniversary)
6:30 PM	Howl's Moving Castle (Dub)
9:00 PM	Howl's Moving Castle (Dub)
Jan. 11	Saturday
2:00 PM	Kiki's Delivery Service (Dub)
4:00 PM	The Secret World of Arrietty (Dub)
6:00 PM	Pom Poko (Sub)
8:30 PM	Nausicaä of the Valley of the Wind (Dub)
Jan. 12	Sunday
2:00 PM	Ponyo (Dub)
4:00 PM	When Marnie Was There (Dub)
6:00 PM	The Boy and the Heron (Sub)
Jan. 15	Wednesday
6:00 PM	Only Yesterday (Dub)
8:15 PM	Spirited Away (Dub)
Jan. 17	Friday
6:30 PM	Grave of the Fireflies (Sub)
8:30 PM	Nausicaä of the Valley of the Wind (Sub)
Jan. 18	Saturday
2:00 PM	My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)
4:00 PM	Ponyo (Dub)
6:00 PM	Castle in the Sky (Dub)
8:30 PM	Howl's Moving Castle (Sub)
Jan. 19	Sunday
2:00 PM	The Cat Returns (Dub)
3:30 PM	Whisper of the Heart (Dub)
5:30 PM	Spirited Away (Sub)
Jan. 20	Monday
2:00 PM	Kiki's Delivery Service (Dub)
4:00 PM	When Marnie Was There (Sub)
6:00 PM	The Boy and the Heron (Dub)
Jan. 21	Tuesday
6:30 PM	The Wind Rises (Sub)
Jan. 22	Wednesday
7:15 PM	Reel Eats: My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)
Jan. 23	Thursday
7:15 PM	Reel Eats: My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)
Jan. 24	Friday
6:30 PM	Porco Rosso (Dub)
8:30 PM	Howl's Moving Castle (Dub)
Jan. 25	Saturday
2:00 PM	The Secret World of Arrietty (Dub)
4:00 PM	Kiki's Delivery Service (Dub)
6:00 PM	Only Yesterday (Sub)
8:30 PM	The Boy and the Heron (Dub)

Jan. 26	Sunday
2:00 PM	My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)
4:00 PM	From Up On Poppy Hill (Sub)
6:00 PM	Spirited Away (Dub)
Jan. 27	Monday
3:00 PM	Ponyo (Dub)
5:00 PM	My Neighbor Totoro (Sub)
7:00 PM	Castle in the Sky (Sub)
Jan. 28	Tuesday
6:30 PM	The Tale of the Princess Kaguya (Sub)
Jan. 30	Thursday
6:15 PM	Grave of the Fireflies (Sub)
8:00 PM	Tales From Earthsea (Sub)
Jan. 31	Friday
6:15 PM	Pom Poko (Dub)
8:30 PM	Nausicaä of the Valley of the Wind (Dub)
Feb. 01	Saturday
2:00 PM	Ponyo (Dub)
4:00 PM	Tales From Earthsea (Dub)
6:15 PM	The Wind Rises (Dub)
8:45 PM	Spirited Away (Sub)
Feb. 02	Sunday
2:00 PM	Kiki's Delivery Service (Dub)
4:00 PM	The Cat Returns (Dub)
5:30 PM	Castle in the Sky (Dub)
Feb. 05	Wednesday
6:15 PM	Porco Rosso (Sub)
8:00 PM	The Tale of the Princess Kaguya (Dub)
Feb. 07	Friday
6:30 PM	Grave of the Fireflies (Sub)
8:30 PM	Howl's Moving Castle (Dub)
Feb. 08	Saturday
1:00 PM	My Neighbor Totoro (Dub)
2:45 PM	The Secret World of Arrietty (Dub)
4:30 PM	From Up On Poppy Hill (Dub)
6:30 PM	The Boy and the Heron (Dub)
9:00 PM	Nausicaä of the Valley of the Wind (Dub)
Feb. 09	Sunday
1:00 PM	Kiki's Delivery Service (Dub)
3:00 PM	Whisper of the Heart (Sub)
5:30 PM	Spirited Away (Dub)